

Contract 6857
Spot Road Improvements
Lake St. Martin Outlet Channel Access Road
50.5km North Easterly of PTH 6 -- 71.8km North Easterly of PTH 6

				Interlake Regional Tribal Council / Sigfusson Northern Ltd.	
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipment	lump sum	1	1,360,000.00	1,360,000.00
102	Traffic Control Level II (Modified)	lump sum	1	25,700.00	25,700.00
1477	Access Road Maintenance	lump sum	1	42,900.00	42,900.00
1932	Beaver Control	each	50	150	7,500.00
106	Meals	each	1,500	20	30,000.00
122	Clearing and Grubbing (Modified)	ha	7	10,200.00	71,400.00
130	Removing Metal Pipe Culverts	m	117.7	161	18,949.70
135	Placing Culverts Group "A" (Modified)	m	161	675	108,675.00
136	Placing Culverts Group "B" (Modified)	m	34	746	25,364.00
148	Culvert Gravel (Limestone)	t	1,200	23.85	28,620.00
161	Bench Cuts	sta	33	1,440.00	47,520.00
168	Composite Excavation (Modified)	m ³	26,000	11	286,000.00
171	Loose Rock Disposal	m ³	500	28.4	14,200.00
200	Stockpiling Traffic Gravel Class "A" (Limestone)	t	75,000	18.5	1,387,500.00
213	Stone Rip-Rap Class 350mm	t	400	40	16,000.00
240	Base for Stockpiles	t	4,000	20.8	83,200.00
250	Supply and Deposit Traffic Gravel Class "A" (Limestone) (Modified)	t	35,000	26.9	941,500.00
307	Surface Prep Type "B"	sta	97	1,350.00	130,950.00
3116	Geotextile Woven	m ²	400	4	1,600.00
580	Seeding (Supplied)	ha	5	707	3,535.00
610	Track Type Tractor with Hydraulic Dozer	hr	50	268.5	13,425.00
662	Stockpiling Crushed Rock 50mm Minus (Limestone)	t	7,000	15.3	107,100.00
650	Crushed Rock 125mm Minus (Limestone)	t	45,000	24	1,080,000.00
704	Silt Fence Barrier	m	200	25.8	5,160.00
826	Crushed Rock 50mm (Limestone)	t	16,000	21.4	342,400.00
954	Trimming	sta	115	450	51,750.00
982	Hydraulic Excavator	hr	75	221	16,575.00
991	Tandem Truck	hr	120	185	22,200.00
1004L	Stockpiling Crushed Rock 125mm Minus (Limestone)	t	85,000	14	1,190,000.00
1112	Dewatering	hr	50	140	7,000.00
1138	Mechanical Brush Cutting & Shredding	sta	175	659	115,325.00
1383	Supply & Install Beaver Control Device	each	8	2,980.00	23,840.00
5707	Stockpiling Rip Rap Class 350mm	t	600	30	18,000.00

Contract 6857
 Spot Road Improvements
 Lake St. Martin Outlet Channel Access Road
 50.5km North Easterly of PTH 6 -- 71.8km North Easterly of PTH 6

				Interlake Regional Tribal Council / Sigfusson Northern Ltd.	
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost
5877	Sandbag Cofferdam Construction	bag	100	159	15,900.00
5877	Sandbag Cofferdam Construction (Super Sandbags)	bag	20	639	12,780.00
Total Price				7,652,568.70	